

REFERENCE: 978972

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 87.50

ORDER DATE: January 26, 2001

ORDER TIME: 11:58 AM

ORDER NO. : 978972-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4381472

CUSTOMER: Ms. Laurie Bergstresser

Broad And Cassel, P.a.

Suite 1100

390 North Orange Avenue

Orlando, FL 32801

100003582651--9

FOREIGN FILINGS

FILE 2ND*

NAME:

SEVILLA PROPERITES LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

W-1-2084

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Jeanine Reynolds -- EXT# 1133

EXAMINER:







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 29, 2001

CSC ATTN; JEANINE REYNOLDS RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: SEVILLA PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W01000002084

We have received your document for SEVILLA PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Because the name of the entity is unavailable for use in Florida, please complete line 2 of your application.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please sall (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 001A00005121

TALL ALAKSEE FLORING

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| 1. Sevilla Properties Limited Partnership (Name of limited partnership | p as it is in the home state) | - - |
|--|---|---|
| 2 Nevada Sevilla Properties Limited Part | nership | _ |
| (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partner must contain the word "I | ership proposes to register or transact business in Flor | ida; |
| 3. Nevada4. 1/20 | | |
| (State of Formation) | (Date of Formation) | |
| 5. Richard J. Sevilla | | |
| (Name of Registered Agent for Serv | ice of Process) | |
| 6 5404 Monterrey Club Court | | _ |
| (Street Address of I | Registered Office) | |
| Windemere | , Florida 34786 | _ |
| (City) | (Zip Code) | - - |
| 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Proce | ess: | <u>ئ</u> ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ |
| Richard J. Sevilla | | ž V |
| By: (Agent must sig | in on this line) | <u>ح</u> |
| 3 318 N. Carson Street, Suite 214, Carson Ci | try. Nevada 89701 | 01 IAN 26 AM 9:54 |
| S. 516 N. Carson Beleec, Bares 214, Carson C. | OT A | <u>2</u> |
| (Address of registered office required in state of form | nation or, if not required, address of principal office.) | _ |
| | STREET ADDRESS | |
| 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS | SIREL ADDRESS | |
| LAADDOOO3K4 Imperial Properties Group, L.L.C. | 5404 Monterrey Club Court | |
| | | |
| | Windemere, FL 34786 | _ |
| | - | |
| | | - |
| | | |
| 10, 318 N. Carson St., Suite 214, Carson City | 7, Nevada 89701 | _ |

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

Expires November 24, 2002

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

| BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Imperial Group Properties, L.L.C. |
|--|
| a general partner of Sevilla Properties Limited Partnership , a (an) Nevada |
| limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows: |
| 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 999.00 . |
| 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of |
| transacting business in Florida is \$ 999.00 |
| Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and |
| that the facts stated herein are true and correct. |
| Signed this 25 th day of January, 200¢ Richard J. Sevilla, Manager of Imperial Group Properties, L.L.C |
| Richard J. Sevilla, manager of imperiar Group Propercies, 1.1.0 |
| - Pry Snh |
| General Partner |
| STATE OF Florida |
| COUNTY OF OVANGE |
| On this 25th day of January, 200/25 & F |
| On this 35 day of 1 anvary, 200 AND 28 FILES STORY OF STO |
| DRIGE STATE |
| who is personally known to me |
| whose identity I proved on the basis of |
| |
| (Notary Public Signature) |
| (Notary's Printed Name) Scott G Miller My Commission CC793089 |

Expires November 24, 2002